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Hospital Involvement: 

Worried About Your Memory And Would Like Some 

Professional Advice. 

Date: Wednesday 10th October 2018 

Time: 12.00pm to 2.00pm  

Location: St Michaels Hospital (outside Canteen) 

 

Date: Thursday 11th October 2018 

Time 12.00pm to 2.00pm 

Location:  Loughlinstown Hospital 

 

Date: Thursday 11th October 2018 

Time: 12.00pm to 2.00pm 

Location: St Vincent's Hospital 

 

LWwD Activities 

When: Friday 12th October 2018 

Time: 11.00am – 3.00pm 

Where: The Memory Harbour, Clonskeagh Hospital Grounds 

 

Azure Tours at the Lexicon 

Increasing access to meaningful, cultural engagement for 

people living with dementia. 

Date: Tuesday 16th October 2018 

Time: 11.30am to 1.00pm and 2:30pm to 4:00pm 

Location: Lexicon Theatre Dun Laoghaire 

 

      Professor Brian Lawlor Creating a Framework of Hope 

When: Wednesday 17th October 2018 

Time: 7.00pm to 9.00pm 

Where: Sion Hill School Theatre 

Autumn Tea Dance 

Date: Monday 22nd October 2018 

Time: 6:00pm – 8:00pm 

Location: Oatlands School, Stillorgan  

 

 

  

 

Azure Tours at the Lexicon 

Increasing access to meaningful, cultural engagement for 

people living with dementia. 

Date: Monday 1st October 2018 

Time: 11.30am to 1.00pm and 2:30pm to 4:00pm 

Location: Lexicon Theatre Dun Laoghaire 

 

Take off Your Cornflakes (A Play about Alzheimers)  

By Rose Henderson 

Date: Tuesday 2nd October 2018 

Time: 7.00pm to 9.30pm 

Location:  Sion Hill School Theatre 

 

Bloomfield Shopping Centre 

Worried about Your Memory and just want to Talk? 

Date: Thursday 4th October 

Time: 11.00am to 3.00pm 

Where: Main Atrium Bloomfield Shopping Centre 

 

The Big Sing 

Date: Sunday 7th October 2018 

2:00pm to 4:00pm 

Location: Dun Laoghaire Shopping Centre 

 

Dementia Awareness in the Community 

Date: Monday 8th October 2018 

Time: 10.30am to 12.00pm 

Location: County Hall Dun Laoghaire 

 

 

 


